DOC # Last Name

174022
232051
187654
170437
259638
117539
253367
259741
241768
259162
102899
165741
142669
255785
259756
253492

Allen
Ashcraft
Coy

Durbin
Ellis
Fulkerson
Harrison
Johnson
Marruquin
McClelland
Mcgranahan
McGregor
Midgett
Peel
Randolph
Taylor

Releases - April 22, 2013

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Douglas
Jason
John
Timothy
Becky
Randall
Chris
James
Steven
Amanda
George
Dena
Edward
Hugh
Timothy
Derek

W.

David
R
Sue

L

Harrison

A
Richard

Active Inmate Release - Released In Error
Active Inmate Release - Released In Error
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation ISP Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Maximum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Released From

Marion Adjustment Center
Marion Adjustment Center
Kentucky State Reformatory
Henderson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Marion County Jail

Wayne County Jail

Hardin County Jail

Meade County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Crittenden County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Jessamine County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



