DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
174022 Allen	Douglas	W.	Active Inmate Release - Released In Error	Marion Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
232051 Ashcraft	Jason		Active Inmate Release - Released In Error	Marion Adjustment Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187654 Coy	John	David	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
170437 Durbin	Timothy	R	Shock Probation ISP Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259638 Ellis	Becky	Sue	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
117539 Fulkerson	Randall	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253367 Harrison	Chris		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259741 Johnson	James	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241768 Marruquin	Steven		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259162 McClelland	Amanda	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
102899 Mcgranahan	George	L	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
165741 McGregor	Dena		Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
142669 Midgett	Edward	Harrison	Discharged - Maximum Expiration	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class B (10 - 20 years)
255785 Peel	Hugh		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Jessamine County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259756 Randolph	Timothy	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253492 Taylor	Derek	Richard	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)